LISTAN. 1
LA CASA DELLE LIBERTA' CROCE SINDACO

LISTAN. 2
PROGETTO CODOGNO

consigliere

cifra individuale

consigliere

cifra individuale

ROSSANA VANELLI

5433 1JJALESSANDRO MANFREDI

cand. sind.

CARLO MANINI

5410 2[[VINCENZO MARIA CERETTI

5006

4984

4946

4935

4919

4917

3[[IMAURO BONFANTI 5407 3{|[MAURO BIFFI
4||ALESSANDRO GRECCHI 5399 4||FRANCANGELO RIBOLDI
5||[EMANUELE DOSSENA 5385 5[|[GIANCARLO NOVELLI
6[|GIUDITTA BOFFELLI 5370 6[|[ABRAMO ROSSI
7{IMARIO GRAZIOLI 5346 7{|IDAVIDE LAUCELLO
8|SERGIO TONANI 5345

9[[LUIGI MORI 5344

10[JROSANNA ROSSI 5341

11||GIACOMO ZAINI 5339

12||LUIGI MEAZZI 5333

ANDREA ALLONI

Comunali 2001 Consiglieri Eletti

5332
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